H
P-71
Filtersource SVS-DOE Series Filter Housings
•
•
•
•

drop by the specific gravity of the fluid.
Dimensional Data
Ordering Information
SVS
Model
A                                           B
Liquid
Flow Rate
gpm
(lpm)
Dimension
Inches
(mm)
SVS4S                                to 4 (15.1lpm)                        8.4” (214mm)                        4.2” (106mm)
SVS10S                            to 10 (37.9lpm)                    14.4” (367mm)                       4.2” (106mm)
SVS20S                            to 20 (75.7lpm)                    24.4” (621mm)                       4.2” (106mm)
SVS30S                          to 30 (113.6lpm)                    34.5” (876mm)                       4.2” (106mm)
SVS                               10                                      S-                                  3/4-                             DOE
Product
Name
Cartridge
Length
Material of
Construction
Inlet / Outlet
Connection Size
Cartridge
Type
  4 = 4"
10 = 10"
20 = 20"
30 = 30
DOE = Double
Open End
A = 304SS
S = 316SS 3/4 = 3/4"
1 = 1"
Housing Pressure Drop
vs. Liquid Flow Rate
Flow Rate, Water @ AMB., GPM
D
if
fe
re
nt
ia
l P
re
ss
ur
e,
 P
S
ID
0.8
0.4
0.2
0
0.6
0 10 20 3 0 40 50 60
1.0
 Filtersource.com, Inc. • 75 Elmview Avenue • Hamburg, NY 14075